		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 QSW025A0B1Z 데이터시트(PDF) 4 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
	 부품명	 QSW025A0B1Z
	상세설명	 36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 LINEAGEPOWER [Lineage Power Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.lineagepower.com
	Logo
 QSW025A0B1Z 데이터시트(HTML) 4 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 4 / 16 page
Data Sheet
February 16, 2009
QSW025A0B Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36 – 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
4
LINEAGE POWER
Feature Specifications
Unless otherwise indicated, specifications apply over all operating input voltage, resistive load, and temperature
conditions. See Feature Descriptions for additional information.
Parameter
Device
Symbol
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Remote On/Off Signal Interface
(VIN=VIN, min to VIN, max , Signal referenced to VIN-
terminal)
Negative Logic: device code suffix “1”
Logic Low = module On, Logic High = module
Off
Positive Logic: No device code suffix required
Logic Low = module Off, Logic High = module
On
Logic Low Specification
On/Off Thresholds:
Remote On/Off Current – Logic Low
All
Ion/off
5
10
15
μA
Logic Low Voltage
All
Von/off
-0.3
⎯
0.8
Vdc
Logic High Voltage – (Typ = Open Collector)
All
Von/off
2.0
⎯
3.5
Vdc
Logic High maximum allowable leakage
current
(Von/off = 2.0V)
All
Ion/off
⎯
⎯
4.0
μA
Maximum voltage allowed on On/Off pin
All
Von/off
⎯
⎯
13.5
Vdc
Turn-On Delay and Rise Times
(IO=IO, max)
⎯
50
⎯
ms
All
Tdelay,
Enable with Vin
Tdelay = Time until VO = 10% of VO,set from either
application of Vin with Remote On/Off set to On
or operation of Remote On/Off from Off to On
with Vin already applied for at least one
second.
Tdelay,
Enable with
on/off
⎯
20
⎯
ms
Trise = Time for VO to rise from 10% of VO,set to
90% of VO,set.
All
Trise
40
65
75
ms
Output Overvoltage Protection (Clamp)
All
13
⎯
15
Vdc
Overtemperature Protection
All
Tref
⎯
125
⎯
°C
(See Feature Descriptions)
Input Undervoltage Lockout
Turn-on Threshold
⎯
35
36
Vdc
Turn-off Threshold
32
34
⎯
Vdc
Input Overvoltage Lockout
Turn-off Threshold
⎯
81
82
Vdc
Turn-on Threshold
78
79
⎯
Vdc
	유사한 설명 - QSW025A0B1Z
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
EQW006A0B
980Kb / 19P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
QBW018A0B
503Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
QBW018A0B61-HTZ
493Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
Vishay Siliconix
EBVW020A0B
1Mb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
Data Sheet June 27, 2012
Lineage Power Corporati...
QPW025A0F41
577Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc Output Voltage; 25A Output Current
JRW017A0B
461Kb / 24P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 12Vdc Output
QBK025A0B1
466Kb / 16P	   36-55Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output Voltage; 25A Output Current
SSTW001A3B
777Kb / 15P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc, 1.3A, 15W Output
QBVW025A0B
1Mb / 18P	   QBVW025A0B Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters 36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
ver 1.3 May 16, 2012
QBE025A0B1
454Kb / 16P	   42 - 53Vdc input; 12Vdc Output; 25A output current
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com